VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA

VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA

ISIN: CH0021545667

Overview

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
436.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.23% (-1.00)

CH0021545667
VAHN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
412 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

433.00 CHF (1)
436.00 CHF (18)
437.00 CHF
440.00 CHF
434.00 CHF
437.00 CHF
436.243986 CHF
291

126,947.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/19 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0021545667&ID_NOTATION=12395150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0021545667&ID_NOTATION=12395150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7427ed267ae86cfa266fa01aa8b091f233ccfdd4553dc5a88fffa6690a2d598&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=469307f73976f46f4&time=1723320975&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e04cd41dc7000473d25ad2d43f65323b3d60c9728cc42355120e04eea5090a9&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49a532aca4c4e780e&time=1723320975&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4004b4fcbecfd7e5432c40d59659594e9000f38aa14c2341b4a5063b74a52471&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0fd490048f5a2051e&time=1723320975&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aeb43240f5e081395af03326af7dff1de70ffed5bd2bc9b1c3a4b001b15f19b9&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e6650ac7d4d11f0f&time=1723320975&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0785587fb756fef12619d8082e8c1f30bb75fa3434e394212f59644589cdf1f2&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e7f6834eaae8cf2ae&time=1723320975&tool=RSC

VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA

Details

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
436.00 CHF

Difference

o

-0.23% (-1.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0021545667
VAHN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

412 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 433.00 CHF (1)
Ask (Ask size) 436.00 CHF (18)
Open 437.00 CHF
High 440.00 CHF
Low 434.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 437.00 CHF
VWAP 436.243986 CHF
Volume (pcs) 291
Trading volume 126,947.00
Number of trades 42
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.02% -3.11% -4.60%
Perf (abs.)  -9.00 -14.00  -21.00
Beta 0.44 0.39 0.51
Volatility 13.44 13.67 17.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Date

2019/06/
28

2024/08/
09

2024/03/
26

2019/06/
28

Time

15:43

17:31

16:26

13:30

Price

446.00 EUR

436.00 CHF

452.00 CHF

444.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.13

0.05

0.00

434.20 CHF (1,012)
447.97 CHF (832)
445.15 CHF (1,161)
440.16 CHF (945)
462.00 CHF (2024/07/01)
422.00 CHF (2024/08/05)
462.00 CHF (2024/07/01)
413.00 CHF (2023/10/23)

Number of
trades
7

42
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12395150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41562779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109210307

VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Wﬂ ASS -
VIR
AEE
Members of Management Board Board of directors
Contact Details Jean-Daniel Chairman of Managing Chantal Balet Member of the
Laffely Board Emery administrative board
VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA . ) oo
Christoph Member of Executive Cédric Moret Member of the
o Borgmann Committee administrative board
Place de Milan - 1001 Lausanne Frédéric Member of Executive Eftychia Fischer-  Member of the
Telefon: +41-21-618-80-80 Traimond Committee latrou administrative board
Fax: +41-21-618-81-81 Grégoire Member of Executive Javier Fernandez- Member of the
E-mail: info@vaudoise.ch Fracheboud Committee Cid Plafiiol administrative board
Jaques Marmier Member of Executive Jean-Philippe Member of the
Committee Rochat administrative board
Nathalie Member of Executive Martin Albers Member of the
Follonier-Kehrli Committee administrative board
Patrick Streit Member of Executive Peter Kofmel Member of the
Committee administrative board
Reto Kuhn Member of Executive Philippe Hebeisen Chairman of the
Committee administrative boar
Stanislas Member of Executive
Bressange Committee
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mailto:info@vaudoise.ch
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